
2023 COMMERCIAL BOOTH (3/8/23 kv)
3D Potter, Inc  233 http://www.3DPotter.com  
Aardvark Clay & Supplies 328 http://aardvarkclay.com/  
AirPen  432 http://www.silkpaint.com  
AMACO/brent  301 http://www.amaco.com/  
Archie Bray Foundation Clay Business 121 http://www.archiebrayclay.com  
Bailey Pottery Equipment Corporation 200/201 http://www.baileypottery.com/  
Blaauw Kilns  219/318 http://www.blaauwkilns.com/  
Blick Art Materials 421/423 http://dickblick.com  
Cedar Heights Clay/Resco Products 133 https://www.rescoproducts.com/  
Ceramica Collet S.A.  221 http://www.sio-2.com 
Charles A. Hones, Inc.  131 http://www.charlesahones.com 
China Paint and Overglaze 130 http://www.ppio.com/  
Chinese Clay Art 208/210 http://www.chineseclayart.com  
Clayscapes Pottery, Inc.  127 http://www.clayscapespottery.com  
Cornell Studio Supply  123 http://www.cornellstudiosupply.com  
Coyote Clay & Color  412/414 http://www.coyoteclay.com/  
De La Design 329-331 https://deladesigngifts.com/  
DiamondCore Tools 409 http://www.diamondcoretools.com  
Dirty Girls Pottery Tools/KY Mudworks 209 http://www.kentuckymudworks.com/ 

129 http://www.enduring-images.com/  
231 http://finelineapplicators.com/  
218 http://garritytools.com 
230 https://www.generalpencil.com/  
212/214 http://www.giffingrip.com/  
502/504 http://www.grpotteryforms.com  
419 http://www.hamgil.com  
229 http://www.bostonkiln.com  
300/302 http://www.hotkilns.com/  
137 http://www.lagunaclay.com/  
436 http://www.larkinrefractory.com/  
429/431/433 https://learnfiredarts.com/  
232 http://www.lebenzon-paintbrushes.com/ 
109 and 120 http://maycocolors.com   
427 http://www.meccapotterytools.com  
315/313 https://www.midsouthceramics.com/ 
526 http://www.mightymud.com  
401-500 http://www.mkmpotterytools.com/  
522 https://www.motawi.com/  
403-405 http://www.mudtools.com  
304 http://www.mypots.net/  
320 https://www.ncecagtf.com/  

Enduring Images 
Fineline Applicators LLC  
Garrity Tools  
General Pencil Company 
Giffin Tec 
GR Pottery Forms 
Hammill & Gillespie 
KilnShield.com  
L&L Kiln Manufacturing, Inc. 
Laguna Clay Co  
Larkin Refractory Solutions 
LearnFiredArts.com 
Lebenzon Paintbrushes  
Mayco Colors  
Mecca Pottery Tools  
Mid-South Ceramic Supply Co. 
Mighty Mud  
MKM Pottery Tools, LLC  
Motawi Tileworks 
Mudtools 
MyPots.net 
NCECA Green Task Force
New Ceramics  323 https://neue-keramik.de/wp/  
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Olympic Kilns  422 http://www.greatkilns.com/  
Peter Pugger Mfg, Inc.  308 http://www.peterpugger.com/ 
Queen City Clay  101-103-105 http://www.queencityclay.com
Rovin Ceramics  518-520 http://www.rovinceramics.com  
Saint-Gobain Ceramic Materials 220 https://www.ceramicmaterials.saint-
gobain.com/  
Shimpo Ceramics 104 https://www2.ceramics.nidec-shimpo.com/ 
Skutt Ceramic Products  223-227 http://www.skutt.com/  
SlabMat 122 http://stoneleafpottery.com  
Smith-Sharpe Fire Brick Supply 222 http://www.kilnshelf.com   
Spectrum Glazes 327-426 http://www.spectrumglazes.com/  
Speedball Art Products  309 http://www.speedballart.com  
Standard Clay Company  226-228 http://www.standardceramic.com/  
STARworks Ceramics  118 http://www.starworksnc.org  
The Ceramic Shop 126-128 http://www.theceramicshop.com/store/  
Trip2Japan 119 https://trip2japan.com/  
Tucker's Pottery Supplies 100-102 http://www.tuckerspottery.com/  
U.S. Pigment Corp 333 http://www.uspigment.com/  
Xiem Tools USA  319 http://www.xiemtoolsusa.com  
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2023 Resource Tables (3.8.23kv) 

Access Arts T38 https://www.schoolofservice.org/ 
Alfred Ceramic Art Museum  T10 https://ceramicsmuseum.alfred.edu/ 
Alfred University School of Art/Design T11 http://www.alfred.edu 
Alfred University ADMIN T12 http://www.alfred.edu 
Anderson Ranch Arts Center  T19 http://www.andersonranch.org/ 
Archie Bray Found for the Ceramic Arts T54 http://www.archiebray.org 
Arizona State University, Herberger T102 http://www.art.asu.edu/ 
Arrowmont School of Arts And Crafts T33 http://www.arrowmont.org 
Artaxis Organization, Inc T07 http://www.artaxis.org 
Baltimore Clayworks  T65 http://www.baltimoreclayworks.org 
Brockway Center for Arts/Technology T36 http://brockwaycatart.org/ 
c.r.e.t.a. rome T30 http://www.cretarome.com/ 
California State University, Northridge T68 https://www.csun.edu/mike-curb-arts-media-
communication/art/ceramics
Carbondale Clay Center T91 http://www.carbondaleclay.org 
Central Saint Martins T27 http://www.arts.ac.uk/csm/ 
Clay Art Center T04 http://www.clayartcenter.org 
Cleveland Institute of Art T114 https://www.cia.edu/ 
Craft Emergency Relief Fund+ T51 http://cerfplus.org 
Craigardan T21 http://www.craigardan.org 
Cranbrook Academy of Art T46 http://www.cranbrookart.edu 
Cub Creek Foundation T14 http://www.cubcreek.org 
East Carolina University T105 http://www.ecu.edu/soad/ 
East Creek Art T125 https://www.eastcreekart.org/ 
East Tennessee State University T121 http://www.etsu.edu/cas/arts/ 
Farmhouse Pottery T123 https://www.farmhousepottery.com 
Florida State University T29 http://art.fsu.edu/programs-2/media-areas/ceramics/ 
Georgia State University T75 http://artdesign.gsu.edu/ 
General Motors Creative Design T113 https://www.gm.com/design 
Greenwich House Pottery T06 https://www.greenwichhouse.org/ 
Harvard Ceramics T99 http://ofa.fas.harvard.edu/ceramics/  
Herron School of Art And Design T62 http://www.herron.iupui.edu 
Hope Center for Arts & Technology T84 http://www.hopecat.org/ 
Idyllwild Arts T96 http://www.idyllwildarts.org/ 
Indiana University T101 http://soad.indiana.edu 
Intl Artists Residency Exchange T59 https://www.internationalartistsresidencyexchange.com/ 
International Center for the Arts T116 https://www.icaitaly.com/ 
Iowa Ceramics Center and Glass Studio T93 http://www.theceramicscenter.org  
Jacksonville University T74 http://www.ju.edu/cfa/visualarts/ 
Kansas City Art Institute T05 http://www.kcai.edu 
Kansas State University T108 http://www.art.ksu.edu 
KC Clay Guild T42 http://www.kcclayguild.org 
Kent State University T57 http://dept.kent.edu/art/ 
Kutztown University T34 http://www.kutztown.edu 
La Meridiana s.r.l. T49 http://www.lameridiana.fi.it 
Lillstreet Art Center T64 http://www.lillstreetgallery.com 
Maryland Institute College of Art T72 http://www.mica.edu 
Massachusetts College of Art and Design T98 http://www.massart.edu 
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Medalta International Artists in Residence T69 http://www.medalta.org  
Miami University of Ohio   T89 http://www.muohio.edu   
Montana State University   T61 http://www.montana.edu   
Morean Center for Clay    T100 https://moreanartscenter.org/  
Northern Clay Center    T35 http://northernclaycenter.org/  
Ohio University     T90 http://www.ohio.edu/finearts/art/#_  
Penland School of Craft    T52 http://www.penland.org  
Pennsylvania State University   T26 http://sova.psu.edu/  
Peters Valley School of Craft   T32 http://www.petersvalley.org  
Pocosin Arts - School of Fine Craft  T31 http://www.pocosinarts.org  
Pottery Northwest    T94 http://www.potterynorthwest.org  
Rhode Island School of Design   T126 http://www.risd.edu 
Rochester Institute of Technology,  
                               School For American Crafts T71 http://cias.rit.edu/crafts/  
San Angelo Museum of Fine Arts  T55 http://www.samfa.org/  
Saratoga Clay Arts Center   T24 http://www.saratogaclayarts.org  
Southern Illinois University, Edwardsville T48 http://www.siue.edu/artsandsciences/art/index.shtml  
Sugar Maples Center For Creative Arts  T79 https://www.catskillmtn.org/our-programs/arts-
education/sugar-maples/index.html  
SUNY New Paltz     T47 http://www.newpaltz.edu/fpa/art/ceramics/  
Syracuse University    T103 https://vpa.syr.edu/  
Texas Tech University    T122 http://www.art.ttu.edu  
The Art School at Old Church   T80 https://www.tasoc.org/  
The Art Studio, Inc.    T50 https://www.artstudio.org/  
The Clay Studio of Missoula   T22 http://www.theclaystudioofmissoula.org  
The Color Network    T08 http://www.thecolornetwork.org  
The Edward Orton Jr. Ceramic Foundation T58 https://www.ortonceramic.com/  
The Intl Museum of Dinnerware Design  T09 http://www.dinnerwaremuseum.org  
The Marks Project    T81 http://themarksproject.org  
The Ohio State University   T107 http://www.art.osu.edu/  
The University of Tennessee   T13 http://art.utk.edu/  
Touchstone Center For Crafts   T76 http://www.touchstonecrafts.org  
Tyler School of Art/Architecture, Temple Univ T73 http://tyler.temple.edu  
University of Akron    T92 http://www.uakron.edu/art  
University of Alabama    T70 https://art.ua.edu/degree-programs/studio-art-
concentrations/ceramics/  
University of Arkansas    T37 https://fulbright.uark.edu/departments/art/areas-of-
study/ceramics/index.php  
University of Cincinnati    T83 https://www.uc.edu/  
University of Florida    T95 https://arts.ufl.edu/academics/art-and-art-
history/programs/studio-art/ceramics/overview/  
University of Iowa    T17 http://www.art.uiowa.edu  
University of Kansas    T16 http://art.ku.edu  
University of Kentucky    T43 http://finearts.uky.edu/savs  
University of Miami    T41 http://www.miami.edu/art  
University of Missouri    T39 http://www.art.missouri.edu  
University of Montana    T23 http://www.umt.edu  
University of Nebraska-Lincoln   T97 http://www.unl.edu/art/  
University of Nevada, Reno at Lake Tahoe T25 https://www.unr.edu/lake-tahoe 
Texas Tech University    T115 http://www.und.edu  
University of North Texas   T28 http://www.unt.edu  
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University of Oklahoma    T18 http://www.ou.edu/finearts/visual-arts  
University of South Carolina   T77 http://www.cas.sc.edu/art/  
University of Texas at Tyler   T87 http://www.uttyler.edu/art  
University of Washington   T40 http://www.art.washington.edu  
University of Wisconsin, Madison  T56 http://www.art.wisc.edu  
Utah State University    T124 http://www.art.usu.edu  
Virginia Commonwealth University  T125 http://www.arts.vcu.edu/craft  
Visual Arts Center of Richmond   T63 https://www.visarts.org/  
Watershed Center for the Ceramic Arts  T20 http://www.watershedceramics.org  
Wave Pool     T53 http://www.wavepoolgallery.org/  
Wayne State University    T45 http://art.wayne.edu/ceramics/  
West Virginia University    T127 http://www.art.ccarts.wvu.edu  
Western Carolina University   T44 https://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-
colleges/fpa/artdesign/index.aspx  
Western Michigan University   T88 https://wmich.edu/  
Wichita State University    T60 https://www.wichita.edu/  
Women Working With Clay Symposium  T82 https://www.hollins.edu/academics/workshops-online-writing-
courses/women-working-with-clay-symposium/  
Worcester Center For Crafts   T15 http://www.worcestercraftcenter.org  
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